

**CMP(M) No.1477 of 2018 in CMP No.
10906 of 2018 in RSA No. 376 of 2002.**

26.03.2019 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, for the applicant.

Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for respondents
No.3, 5 and 6.

Learned counsel for the applicant states that in
addition to respondent No.1, certain other respondents have
also died. Let steps in accordance with law be taken within four
weeks.

List on **23.04.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

26th March, 2019.
(krt)