

**CMP(M) No. 1477 of 2018 in CMP No.10906
of 2018 in RSA No.376 of 2002.**

23.4.2019

Present: Mr. Ashutosh, Advocate, vice Mr. Varun Chandel,
Advocate, for the applicant.

Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for respondents
No.3, 5 and 6.

Learned vice counsel appearing for the applicant
prays for and is granted four weeks time to take steps for
bringing on record the LRs of respondents No.1 and 2.

List on **21.5.2019**.

23rd April, 2019.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge