

CMP (M) No. 1477 of 2018 in CMP No. 10906 of 2018 in RSA No. 376 of 2002.

23.07.2019 Present: Ms. Srishti Chauhan, Proxy Counsel, for the applicant.

Mr. Sanjay Verma, Proxy Counsel, for respondents No.3, 5 and 6.

CMP(M) Nos. 676/2019 & 677 of 2019.

Proposed legal representatives 1(a) to 1(d) have been served.

List on **25.07.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

23rd July, 2019.
(krt)