

**CMP(M) No. 1477 of 2018 in**  
**CMP No. 10906 of 2018 in RSA**  
**No. 376 of 2002.**

**14.11.2019.** Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

Mr. Pawan K. Thakur, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for respondents No.3, 5 and 6.

List on **15.11.2019.**

**14<sup>th</sup> November, 2019.**  
(krt)

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**