

**CMP(M) No. 1477 of 2018 in CMP No. 10906 of
2018 in RSA No. 376 of 2002**

22.04.2021 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 06.05.2021.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

April 22, 2021
(sanjeev)