

**CMP(M) No. 1477 of 2018 in  
CMP No. 10906 of 2018 in RSA  
No. 376 of 2002**

24.09.2021 Present: None for the applicant/appellant.

Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on **08.10.2021**.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**

September 24, 2021  
(*himani*)