

CMP(M) No.1477 of 2018 in
CMP(M) No.10906 of 2018 in RFA
No.376 of 2002

08.10.2021 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, for the applicant/appellant.

Mr. Rajesh Mandhotra, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the applicant/appellant requests for an adjournment.

List again on 22.11.2021.

**(Sabina)
Judge**

October 08, 2021
(Himalvi)