

CMP.M-1477 of 2018

25.02.2025 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate for the applicants.

Steps for service of proposed LR Nos. 1(a) to 1(d) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week.
List thereafter.

Appropriate steps for bringing on record LRs of respondents No. 2 and 5 are awaited till date.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.02.2025

(Vriti)